Fluid Power 2016 Technology Conference

Hosted by:



WTWH Media and Fluid Power World will host the inaugural Fluid Power Technology Conference on June 21-22, 2016. The location will be the Milwaukee School of Engineering, Kern Center.

The event will feature keynote presentations as well as how-to seminar sessions showcasing the latest fluid power technology and componentry. It will include a trade fair area with displays from fluid power component manufacturers and distributors. We only have 30 spaces available and the booths will be set up in the seminar and keynote conference area.

All fluid power component manufacturers and distributors are invited to participate by reserving a 10 ft by 10 ft booth. Every exhibitor will also have the opportunity to present one of the seminar sessions. Your booth can include your own tradeshow backdrop, products, literature, or any other items you would like to distribute. We expect an audience of roughly 100 to 150 paid attendees.



²21

keynote & seminars

The Conference will kick off with a keynote presentation at 1:00 pm on Tuesday, June 21, 2016 followed by seminar sessions from the same stage. The Kern Center at MSOE provides an excellent venue for our proposed sessions. Tuesday's events will wrap up with a networking session at the Kern Center where all attendees are invited for cocktails and hors de oeuvres.

n 2 2

breakfast & seminars

Wednesday will start with a sponsored breakfast at the Grohman Museum of Industrial Art and then continue with a keynote and a full day of sessions at the Kern Center.

More information:

If you are interested in participating, please contact us, or visit www.fluidpowertechconference.com

Michael Ference

VP, Business Development mference@wtwhmedia.com 408.769.1188

Jim Powers

Key Account Manager jpowers@wtwhmedia.com 312.925.7793

Tom Lazar

Regional Sales Manager tlazar@wtwhmedia.com 408.701.7944

Neel Gleason

Regional Sales Manager ngleason@wtwhmedia.com 312.882.9867

Courtney Seel

Regional Sales Manager cseel@wtwhmedia.com 440.523.1685

Mike Emich

Publisher memich@wtwhmedia.com 508.446.1823

